
Date Time Field Guest Home
Monday, April 22, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox D&D's Blue Thunder Play it Again Sports Green Wings
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:00 PM Smith CHS Outdoors Cannonballers Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks
Friday, April 26, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pizza Hut Bull Hogs Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance
Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pizza Hut Bull Hogs Play it Again Sports Green Wings
Wednesday, May 01, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox D&D's Blue Thunder CHS Outdoors Cannonballers
Monday, May 06, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pizza Hut Bull Hogs Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance D&D's Blue Thunder
Thursday, May 09, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Play it Again Sports Green Wings CHS Outdoors Cannonballers
Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM Kiwanis Pizza Hut Bull Hogs CHS Outdoors Cannonballers

10:00 AM Kiwanis Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks D&D's Blue Thunder
11:00 AM Kiwanis Play it Again Sports Green Wings Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks Play it Again Sports Green Wings
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:00 PM Smith CHS Outdoors Cannonballers Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pizza Hut Bull Hogs D&D's Blue Thunder
Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00 PM Smith CHS Outdoors Cannonballers Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:00 PM Smith D&D's Blue Thunder Play it Again Sports Green Wings
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Pizza Hut Bull Hogs Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pizza Hut Bull Hogs Play it Again Sports Green Wings
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks
Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox D&D's Blue Thunder CHS Outdoors Cannonballers
Monday, June 03, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Play it Again Sports Green Wings CHS Outdoors Cannonballers
Tuesday, June 04, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Pro Fitness 24 & Sports Performance D&D's Blue Thunder
Wednesday, June 05, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Pizza Hut Bull Hogs Winterville Charter Acadamy Sharks
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